
www.komfovent.com

DHA-EC
Horizontal air exhaust roof fan

Fans housings made of aluminum AlMg3.  
Technological highlights:  
• EC motor, integrated control automatic,  
• integrated thermal protection.
Accessories for these fans.

Model Graph Max. current 
consumption, A Voltage, V Power 

consumption, W Code Weight, kg EC fans potentiometer

DHA 190 EC O 01 1 1,0 1~ 230 115 1156000 4,7

EC-10

DHA-220 EC 30 2 1,0 1~ 230 120 1021837 4,9

DHA-250 EC 40 3 1,3 1~ 230 168 1133449 5,1

DHA-280 EC 30 4 2,0 1~ 230 283 721100610 8,4

DHA-355 EC 30 5 1,4 1~ 230 165 1021840 14,4

DHA-400 EC 30 6 2,3 1~ 230 506 1021841 16,5

DHA-450 EC 30 7 2,4 1~ 230 511 721100634 20,2

DHA-500 EC 30 8 2,1 3~ 400 1328 1021842 26,8

DHA-560 EC 30 9 3,6 3~ 400 2334 721100636 46,1

DHA-630 EC 40 10 4,2 3~ 400 2757 721100622 52,0

10

 0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000 14000 16000 18000

Air flow (m3/h)

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

0

  S
ta

tic
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

(P
a)

5
6

8
9

4

7
3

1

2


